ROUTE CHART

RIA-1269 HINO Bus - Rawalpindi

Zonal Office HIT Kashmir Road
06:00 AM

—

Pir Wadai Mor
07:50 AM

|

Chor Chowk 07:45

AtM

Wastrage 07:42

AtM

Qasim Market
07:40 AM

|

Romi Park 07:37

AM
Saddar 07:35 AM

[ |

Kachehri 07:30
AM

1

New Lalazar 07:27
AM

—

‘ Chatar Chowk 06:30 AM
Golra Mor 07:45 EME College
AM ‘ 08:00 AM
Jangi Syedna
08:02 AM
HITEC University
08:25 AM
For Contact
Driver Fasial : 0312-5693692
Driver Help Bilal: 0314-5351916
— Morgah 07:25 AM — D.H.A 07:20 AM

———1

Fizaiya Colony
06:35 AM

{

Gangal East 06:40
AM

J

Koral Chowk
06:45 AM

g

PWD 06:50 AM

J

Gulzar e Quaid
06:55 AM

{

Shah Khalid 06:57
AM

J

Air Port 07:00 AM

{

Rahimabad 07:05
AM

1

Ammar Chowk
07:10 AM

J

Jinnah Park 07:12
AM




